Additional notes: .
icago Transit Authority =1Q) Monday thru Friday #92 Foster
é\ All CTA buses are accessible. For accessibility

help or to report concerns at stops, contact CTA Eastbound Westbound
Customer Service at transitchicago.com/feedback. LV Jeffer- AR W LV Jeffer-
Os e r sonPark Foster/ Foster/  Foster/ Berwyn/ Berwyn/  Foster/ Foster/  Foster/  son Park
A ot q BlueLine Pulaski Kedzie Lincoln Broadway Broadway Lincoln Kedzie Pulaski  BlueLine
o FeseiE [ et aifany s2aing e 419a 4:29a 4:33a 4:37a  445a 451a 504a 508a 513a 523a
designated for seniors and people with disabilities. Effective Jun. 15. 2025 439 449 453 457 508 511 224 508 533 543
Please stand up and yield these seats when ’ 459 509 513 517 5:25 5:31 5:44 548 553 6:03
needed for qualifying riders or when asked. g:;g g:ig gzig g:gg g:g? g:gg g:gg g:gg g:;g g:ig
o 546 557  6:02 606 6:17 623 639 644 649  7:01
® Schedgles and r?ther m(f:o_l_lR (tthS timetable 6:00  6:11 6:16  6:21 6:32 6:39 655 7:.00  7.06 7:18
are subject to change. oes not assume 6:15 6:26 6:31 6:36 6:47 6:54 712 717 7:23 7:35
J-b-|- f ge &1 bl f 6:29  6:41 6:46 651 7:02 710 727 7:32  7:39 7:51
responsibility for errors in timetables nor for 640 652 657 702 714 790 740 745 751 8:03
inconvenience or damage resulting from delays. 651  7:04 709 714 726 735 752 758 804 815
7:00 713 719 7:24 7:36 7:45 8:02 8:08 8:14 8:25
0 Pay close attention to destination signs and —— Sheridan 1000W ;'.?g ;gg ;:gg ;:‘33 ;:g; gzgg g:;g g:;g g:gﬁ gzig
announcements when boarding: added service ) +HH+ Argyle Red Line 727 741 748 754 807 816 833 839 844 854
may sometimes be provided over portions of this < Broadway 1200W 7:37 751 758  8:04 8:17 827 844 849 854 9:04
or any bus route and some trips can end before § Z;‘Z 88:-(1)1 483:-(1)3 3552‘ 3533 35% gfgg gfgg %23 gi;i
the furthest terminal on a line depending B Clark@1500W 807 821 828 834 847 855 913 918 923  9:33
on service needs or time of day. 3 819 832 8:38 844 8:56 9:05  9:22 9:27  9:33 9:43
" . N Rkl ot o e o SRSk Sy s o
Bicycle racks are installed on the frontof all O 1T Amundsen 856 908 914 920  9:32 940 957 1003 10:08  10:19
CTA buses and are allowed on CTA trains during High School 911 9:23 929 935 9:47 9:55  10:12  10:18  10:23  10:34
certain hours. See our Bike & Ride brochure or 9:26 9:38 9:44 9:50 10:02 10:10  10:27 10:33  10:38 10:49
9:42 954  10:00 10:05  10:17
webpage for help on how to use racks and more. Western 2400W 957 10:10  10:15 10:21  10:32 then every 15 to 16 minutes until
- : 10113 1025  10:30 10:36  10:47
R te Noti Lincoln @ 2500W
B Know before you go: Get alerts from us by text e~ then everv 14 1o 15 minutes unti 12:3% 100 1:06p 1720 1230
or e-mail about planned service changes every ] en every 14 to 15 minutes unt 195 130 136 143 1858
week or instant alerts for unplanned reroutes and Kedzie 3200W 12:41p 12:53p 12:59p 1:05p  1:17p 127 146 152 1:58  2:10
disruptions. Sign up for CTA Updates today at Z 12;:?? }:gg 11:;3 ]::Z;g 1:2; }:g:; g:(1)(1S %:(2); g:;g g:ig
H H o H H H H H H . . . H
transitchicago.com/updates. BerwynRedLine | & e 1:26  1:38 1:44  1:50  2:02 2:11 2:30 2:37 2145 2:58
) . station closed 5 1:41 1:53 1:59 2:05 2:17 2:26 2:45 2:52 3:00 3:14
@ For more travel information, use the Ventra app e oo soss | @ sos 208 208 220 232 §§,1, %:-gg gf% 2;? :35:33
or call the RTA Travel Information Centerat & | Pulaski 4000W 220 2:32 238 244  2:57 306 325 332 340 354
312-836-7000. Para obtener mayor informacion, 2:30  2:43 2:49  2:56 3:09 3:18  3:37 3:44  3:52 4:06
en Espanol, llame al Centro de Informacion a 2:40  2:53 2:59  3:07 3:20 3:30 3:50 3:56  4:03 4:17
312-836-7000. 2:52  3:05 311 3:19 3:32 3:42  4:01 4:07  4:15 4:29
3:02 3:15 3:21 3:29 3:43 3:53 4:13 4:19 4:26 4:40
3:110  3:24 3:31  3:39 3:53 4:03  4:23 4:29  4:36 4:50
Cicero 4800W 3:20 3:34 341 3:49 4:03 4:13  4:33 4:39  4:46 5:00
3:30  3:44 3:51  3:59 4:13 4:23  4:43 4:49  4:56 5:10
3:40  3:54 4:01  4:09 4:23 4:33  4:53 4:59  5:06 5:20
Elston@5000W 350 4:04 411 419 4:33 443 503 509 516  5:30
4:00 4:14 4:21 4:28 4:43 4:53 5:13 5:19 5:26 5:40
x)((g?( 410  4:24 4:31  4:38 4:53 5:03  5:24 5:29  5:36 5:50
4:20  4:34 44 448 5:03 5:13  5:34 5:39  5:46 5:59
\/O&Je“ers.m Park 4:32 446 453 500  5:15 5:25 545 551 558  6:10
Blue Line/Metra 4:44 458 505 512  5:27 5:37  5:58  6:03 6:09  6:22
A station 4:56  5:10 5:117  5:24 5:39 5:49  6:09 6:14  6:21 6:33
0 5:08  5:22 5:29  5:36 5:51 6:01  6:21 6:26  6:32 6:44
22 5:20  5:34 5:41  5:48 6:03 6:13  6:33 6:38  6:44 6:55
S 5:32  5:47 5:54  6:01 6:15 6:25  6:45 6:50  6:56 7:07
é\\s 5:45  5:59 6:07  6:13 6:27 6:37  6:56 7:01  7:07 7:18
5:57  6:12 6:19  6:25 6:39 6:49  7:08 713 7:19 7:30
6:09 6:24 6:31 6:37 6:51 7:02 7:20 7:25 7:30 741
6:22 6:36 6:43 6:49 7:03 7:14 7:31 7:36 7:41 7:52
6:39  6:53 6:59  7:05 7:17 7:26  7:43 7:48  7:53 8:03
6:55  7:08 714 7:20 7:32 741 7:57 8:02  8:07 8:17
7211 7:24 7:30  7:36 7:47 7:55  8:12 8:16  8:21 8:32
7:27 7:40 7:45 7:51 8:02 8:10 8:27 8:31 8:36 8:47
7:44 7:56 8:01 8:06 8:17 8:25 8:42 8:46 8:51 9:02
8:00 8:11 8:16 8:21 8:32 8:41 8:57 9:01 9:07 9:17
8:19  8:30 8:35  8:40 8:51 8:59  9:15 9:19  9:25 9:35
8:38  8:49 8:54  8:59 9:10 9:18  9:33 9:37  9:43 9:53
. 8:57  9:08 9:13  9:18 9:29 9:37  9:52 9:56 10:01  10:11
All CTA buses are accessible 9:16  9:28  9:33  9:37  9:48 9:56 10:10  10:14 10:19  10:28
. 9:38  9:49 9:54  9:58  10:08 10:15  10:29  10:33  10:37  10:46
transitchicago.com/bus/92 9:58 10:10  10:14 10:19  10:29 10:36  10:49  10:53 10:58  11:07




Saturday #92 Foster Sunday/holiday #92 Foster

Eastbound Westbound Eastbound Westbound
LV Jeffer- AR LV LV Jeffer- LV Jeffer- AR LV LV Jeffer-
sonPark Foster/ Foster/  Foster/ Berwyn/ Berwyn/  Foster/ Foster/  Foster/  son Park sonPark Foster/ Foster/  Foster/ Berwyn/ Berwyn/  Foster/ Foster/  Foster/  son Park
Blue Line Pulaski Kedzie Lincoln Broadway Broadway Lincoln Kedzie Pulaski  BlueLine BlueLine Pulaski Kedzie Lincoln Broadway Broadway Lincoln Kedzie Pulaski  BlueLine
4:18a  4:28a 4:31a  4:35a 4:42a 4:48a  5:00a 5:04a 5:08a 5:17a 5:30a 5:39a 5:43a 5:47a 5:55a 6:00a 6:13a 6:17a 6:21a 6:30a
4:41 4:51 4:54 4:58 5:05 5:10 5:22 5:26 5:30 5:39 5:53 6:02 6:06 6:10 6:18 6:23 6:37 6:40 6:44 6:54
5:03 5:13 5:17 5:21 5:29 5:33 5:46 5:50 5:54 6:03 6:16 6:25 6:29 6:33 6:41 6:46 7:00 7:04 7:08 717
5:24 5:34 5:38 5:42 5:50 5:54 6:08 6:12 6:16 6:25 6:39 6:48 6:52 6:56 7:04 7:09 7:23 7:27 7:31 7:40
5:45 5:55 5:59 6:03 6:11 6:15 6:29 6:33 6:37 6:46 7:02 712 7:16 7:20 7:28 7:32 7:46 7:50 7:55 8:04
6:04 6:14 6:18 6:22 6:30 6:35 6:49 6:53 6:57 7:06 7:25 7:35 7:39 7:43 7:51 7:55 8:09 8:13 8:18 8:27
6:23 6:33 6:37 6:41 6:49 6:55 7:09 7:13 717 7:26 7:48 7:58 8:02 8:06 8:14 8:18 8:32 8:36 8:41 8:50
6:42 6:53 6:57 7:01 7:10 7:15 7:29 7:34 7:38 7:48 8:10 8:20 8:24 8:28 8:37 8:41 8:55 8:59 9:03 9:12
7:01 7:12 7:16 721 7:30 7:34 7:49 7:53 7:57 8:07 8:29 8:39 8:43 8:48 8:57 9:01 9:16 9:20 9:25 9:35
7:20 7:31 7:35 7:40 7:49 7:54 8:08 8:13 8:17 8:27 8:47 8:58 9:02 9:06 9:16 9:20 9:35 9:40 9:45 9:54
7:39 7:50 7:55 7:59 8:09 8:13 8:29 8:34 8:39 8:48 9:06 9:16 9:21 9:25 9:35 9:39 9:54 9:59  10:04 10:13
7:58 8:09 8:14 8:18 8:28 8:33 8:48 8:53 8:58 9:08 9:24 9:34 9:39 9:43 9:54 9:58 10:13 10:18 10:23 10:32
8:17 8:28 8:33 8:38 8:48 8:52 9:08 9:13 9:18 9:27 9:42 9:53 9:57  10:02 10:13 10:17  10:33 10:37 10:42 10:52
8:36 8:47 8:52 8:57 9:08 9:12 9:28 9:34 9:39 9:49 9:58  10:09 10:13  10:18 10:29 10:33  10:49 10:54 10:59 11:09
8:55 9:06 9:11 9:16 9:27 9:31 9:48 9:54 9:59 10:09 10:14  10:25 10:29 10:34 10:45 10:49 11:05 11:10  11:15 11:25
9:12 9:24 9:29 9:34 9:46 9:50 10:07 10:12 10:18 10:28 10:30 10:41 10:45  10:50 11:01 11:06 11:22 11:26  11:31 11:41
9:29 9:41 9:46 9:51 10:03 10:07 10:24 10:30 10:35 10:46 10:46  10:57 11:01 11:06 11:17 11:22 11:39 11:44  11:50 12:00p
9:46 9:58 10:03 10:08 10:20 10:25 10:42 10:48 10:53 11:04 11:02  11:13 11:17  11:22 11:33 11:39 11:56 12:01p 12:06p 12:16
10:03 10:15 10:20  10:25 10:37 10:42 11:01 11:06 11:12 11:24 11:18 11:29 11:33 11:38 11:49 11:55 12:12p 12:17 12:23 12:33
10:20  10:32 10:37  10:42 10:54 10:59 11:18 11:24 11:30 11:41 11:34  11:45 11:50 11:55 12:06p 12:12p 12:29 12:34 12:39 12:49
10:37  10:49 10:54  11:00 11:12 11:16  11:35 11:41 11:47 11:58 11:51 12:02p 12:06p 12:11p 12:22 12:29 12:46 12:51 12:56 1:06
10:54  11:06 11:11 11:17 11:29 11:33 11:52 11:58 12:04 12:15p 12:07p 12:19 12:23 12:29 12:42 12:46 1:03 1:08 1:13 1:24
11:09 11:21 11:26  11:32 11:45 11:49 12:08p 12:14p 12:20 12:31 12:24 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:58 1:03 1:20 1:25 1:30 1:41
11:24  11:36 11:41 11:47 12:00p 12:05p 12:24 12:31 12:36 12:48 12:41 12:52 12:57 1:02 1:14 1:20 1:37 1:42 1:47 1:58
11:39 11:51 11:57 12:03p 12:17 12:21 12:40 12:46  12:52 1:03 12:58 1:09 1:14 1:19 1:31 1:37 1:54 1:59 2:04 2:15
11:54 12:06p 12:12p 12:18 12:32 12:36  12:55 1:01 1:07 1:18 1:15 1:26 1:31 1:36 1:48 1:54 2:11 2:16 2:21 2:32
12:09p 12:21 12:27  12:33 12:47 12:51 1:10 1:16 1:22 1:33 1:32 1:43 1:48 1:53 2:05 2:11 2:28 2:33 2:38 2:49
12:25 12:37 12:42 12:49 1:02 1:06 1:26 1:32 1:38 1:50 1:49 2:00 2:05 2:10 2:22 2:28 2:45 2:50 2:55 3:06
12:40 12:52 12:58 1:04 1:18 1:22 1:42 1:48 1:55 2:06 2:06 2:17 2:22 2:27 2:38 2:45 3:02 3:07 3:12 3:22
12:56 1:08 1:14 1:20 1:34 1:38 1:58 2:04 2:11 2:22 2:23 2:34 2:39 2:44 2:55 3:02 3:19 3:24 3:29 3:39
1:12 1:24 1:30 1:36 1:50 1:54 2:14 2:20 2:27 2:38 2:40 2:51 2:56 3:01 3:12 3:19 3:36 3:41 3:46 3:56
1:28 1:40 1:46 1:52 2:06 2:10 2:30 2:35 2:41 2:53 2:57 3:08 3:13 3:18 3:29 3:36 3:53 3:57 4:03 4:13
1:44 1:56 2:02 2:08 2:22 2:26 2:45 2:51 2:57 3:08 3:14 3:25 3:30 3:35 3:46 3:53 4:10 4:14 4:20 4:30
2:00 2:13 2:18 2:24 2:37 2:42 3:01 3:07 3:13 3:24 3:31 3:42 3:47 3:52 4:03 4:10 4:27 4:31 4:37 4:47
2:16 2:29 2:34 2:40 2:53 2:58 3:17 3:23 3:29 3:40 3:48 3:59 4:04 4:09 4:20 4:27 4:44 4:48 4:54 5:04
2:32 2:45 2:50 2:56 3:09 3:14 3:33 3:39 3:45 3:56 4:05 4:16 4:21 4:26 4:37 4:44 5:01 5:05 5:11 5:21
2:48 3:01 3:06 3:12 3:25 3:30 3:49 3:55 4:01 4:12 4:22 4:34 4:39 4:44 4:55 5:01 5:18 5:22 5:27 5:37
3:04 3:17 3:22 3:28 3:41 3:46 4:05 4:10 4:16 4:28 4:41 4:52 4:57 5:02 5:13 5:18 5:35 5:40 5:44 5:55
3:20 3:33 3:38 3:44 3:57 4:02 4:21 4:27 4:32 4:43 5:00 5:11 5:16 5:21 5:32 5:36 5:53 5:58 6:02 6:12
3:36 3:49 3:54 4:00 4:13 4:18 4:37 4:43 4:48 4:59 5:20 5:31 5:36 5:41 5:52 5:56 6:12 6:16 6:21 6:31
3:52 4:05 4:10 4:16 4:29 4:34 4:52 4:57 5:03 5:14 5:40 5:51 5:56 6:01 6:11 6:15 6:31 6:36 6:41 6:50
4:08 4:21 4:26 4:32 4:45 4:50 5:08 5:13 5:19 5:30 6:00 6:11 6:16 6:21 6:31 6:35 6:51 6:56 7:01 7:10
4:24 4:37 4:42 4:48 5:01 5:05 5:23 5:28 5:33 5:44 6:20 6:31 6:36 6:41 6:51 6:55 7:11 7:16 7:21 7:30
4:41 4:54 4:59 5:05 5:18 5:22 5:40 5:45 5:50 6:01 6:40 6:51 6:56 7:01 7:11 7:15 7:31 7:35 7:39 7:49
4:59 5:11 5:16 5:22 5:34 5:39 5:56 6:01 6:06 6:16 7:00 7:11 7:15 7:20 7:30 7:35 7:51 7:55 7:59 8:09
5:16 5:28 5:34 5:39 5:51 5:56 6:13 6:18 6:23 6:33 7:21 7:32 7:36 7:41 7:50 7:55 8:10 8:14 8:19 8:28
5:34 5:46 5:51 5:57 6:09 6:13 6:31 6:35 6:40 6:50 7:42 7:53 7:57 8:02 8:11 8:15 8:30 8:34 8:38 8:47
5:52 6:04 6:09 6:15 6:27 6:31 6:48 6:53 6:58 7:08 8:05 8:16 8:20 8:25 8:35 8:39 8:53 8:56 9:00 9:09
6:10 6:23 6:28 6:33 6:44 6:48 7:06 7:10 7:15 7:25 8:29 8:40 8:44 8:49 8:58 9:02 9:16 9:19 9:23 9:32
6:31 6:42 6:47 6:53 7:04 7:09 7:26 7:31 7:36 7:46 8:54 9:04 9:08 9:11 9:20 9:26 9:40 9:43 9:47 9:56
6:51 7:03 7:08 7:13 7:25 7:29 7:47 7:51 7:56 8:06 9:18 9:28 9:32 9:36 9:45 9:50 10:04 10:07 10:11 10:20
7:12 7:24 7:28 7:34 7:45 7:50 8:06 8:11 8:16 8:26
7:33 7:45 7:49 7:55 8:06 8:10 8:26 8:30 8:34 8:44
7:54 8:05 8:09 8:14 8:25 8:31 8:46 8:50 8:55 9:04
8:15 8:26 8:30 8:35 8:46 8:51 9:07 9:11 9:15 9:25
8:36 8:47 8:51 8:56 9:07 9:12 9:28 9:32 9:36 9:46
8:57 9:08 9:12 9:17 9:28 9:33 9:48 9:52 9:56 10:06

9:18 9:29 9:33 9:37 9:48 9:54  10:09 10:13  10:17 10:27



